
 

Copyright; Healing Oasis Wellness Center – 22nd Yearly Conference Celebration – Nov 10th – 12th, 2023                                    1 
 

EXHIBITORS CONTACT INFORMATION 

American Association of Rehabilitation Veterinarians 
Website: http://rehabvets.org/  
Link to the Board of Directors: http://rehabvets.org/board.lasso  
 

 
Companion Animal Health 
Website: https://www.companionanimalhealth.com/ 
Contact Person: Mr. Brian J. Martin, CVT 
Contact email: brian.martin@companiontherapy.com  
  
Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 
Website: https://celasers.com/veterinary-lasers-therapy-surgery  
Contact Person: Ms. Laura Miller 
Contact email: lmiller@celasers.com  
  
Eagle Link, LLC 
Website: https://www.eagleprosix.com/  
Contact person: Ms. Jill McDermott, or Ms. Lynda Reese 
Contact email: info@eagleprosix.com  

 
Elanco Animal Health 
Website: https://www.elanco.com/en-us  
Contact person: Dr. Carolina Medina 

Contact email: carolina.medina@elancoah.com 
 

 
H2O For Fitness 
Website: https://h2oforfitness.com/  
Contact person: Mr. Arup Bose or Mr. Lowell Wisner 
Contact email: lowell@h2oforfitness.com  
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HERO Braces 
Website: https://goherogo.com/  
Contact person: Mr. Ben Blecha, CPO, MSPO 
Contact email: ben@goherogo.com  

 
Musculoskeletal Therapies for Animals 
Website: https://josephpthompson.com/  
Contact person: Ms. Leticia Provencio or Mr. Joseph Thompson  
Contact email: joseph@mtavet.com  

 
Platinum Performance 
Website: https://www.platinumperformance.com/  
Contact person: Dr. Matt Durham 
Contact email: matt@platinumperformance.com  

 
Nestle Purina Pet Care 
Website: https://www.purina.com/  
Contact person: Dr. Avi Shaprut 
Contact email: avi.shaprut@purina.nestle.com  

 
Standard Process Inc. 
Website: https://www.standardprocess.com/  
Contact person: Ms. Susan Eberle or Ms. Renee Simovart 
Contact email: Eberle, Susan seberle@Standardprocess.com  

 
Zomedica 
Website: https://www.zomedica.com  
Contact person: Ms. Suzan Jenkins 
Contact email: sjenkins@zomedica.com  
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